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TOP 10 CATEGORIES

20%

13%
12%
° 11%
7%
5%
4% 4% 4%
- - “
Politics Beverages Detergents & Personal Food Government Cellular Construction Cullinary Home
Soaps Products Communication Appliances &
Electronics
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% Share of Overall Advertised Minutes

TOP 10 PLAYERS

23%

9%

7%

6%

5%
4% 4%

3%
2%
- -

UNILEVER PAKISTAN PAKISTAN PEOPLES PEPSI COLA PAKISTAN TEHREEK- PROCTER & GAMBLE RECKITT BENCKISER SUPREME COURT OF  Pakistan Muslim  NESTLE PAKISTAN GLAXO SMITH KLINE
LTD PARTY INTERNATIONAL E-INSAAF PAKISTAN LTD PAKISTAN LTD. PAKISTAN League (N) LIMITED PAKISTAN
(PVT.) LTD.
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% Share of Overall Advertised Minutes

Across All Genre

TOP 10 CHANNELS

3% 3%
0
IIIA % % % %

CAPITALTV PLAY ABB TAKK NEWS  GEO KAHANI NEWS ONE AAJ NEWS EXPRESS NEWS  EXPRESS ENT H NOW
ENTERTAINMENT
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% Share of Overall Advertised Minutes
p Across All Genre

TOP 15 CHANNELS IN PRIME TIME

. 3% 2%

2% % % 5
2%
IIIIIII' % | | 2% | (y

CAPITALTV
ABB TAKK NEWS
APNA CHANNEL
NEWS ONE
GEO KAHANI
AAJ NEWS

PLAY
ENTERTAINMENT
CITY 42

AAJ
ENTERTAINMENT
EXPRESS ENT
FILMAZIA
H NOW
EXPRESS NEWS

8XM
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Genre Split 3 :

4t .

2% 1%

News

M Entertainment

4 Regional
M Music
i Sports
L4 Movie
2 ) M Kids
L ) M Food
> ’

M Islamic
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M 1.Late Night
00:00 ~ 05:59

M 2.Morning Time
06:00 ~ 11:59

id 3.After Noon
12:00 ~ 16:59

M 4.Evening Time
17:00 ~ 18:59

-

FTNN

i 5.Prime Time
19:00 ~ 22:59

1fs

4 6.Late Prime Time
23:00~ 23:59
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ADVERTISER'S ADDED IN Jul 2018 - TOP 25

PAKISTAN PEOPLES PARTY

SUPREME COURT OF PAKISTAN

HABIB BANK LTD

MUTTAHIDA MAIJLIS-E-AMAL (MMA)

ELECTION COMMISION OF PAKISTAN

INOVI TECHNOLOGIES

PAKISTAN MUSLIM LEAGUE (F)

SHELL PAKISTAN LIMITED

NATIONAL FOODS LTD.

MEER OWAIS JAAN BALOCH (INDEPENDENT CANDIDATE)
AL-FAZAL HASHMI DAWAKHANA

JUBILEE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
COOL INDUSTRIES (PVT.) LTD.

MARRIANA INTERNATIONAL

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT POLICY INSTITUTE
ASF FOUNDATION PAKISTAN

UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH ASIA (USA)
TEHREEK-E-LABBAIK PAKISTAN

PAKISTAN ARMY

TOTAL OIL PAKISTAN (PVT.) LTD.

REALTOR

FAUJI CEREALS (A PROJECT OF FAUJI FOUNDATIONS)
HILAL CONFECTIONARY (PVT.) LTD.

PAK SARZAMEEN PARTY
ABBOTT LABORATORIES PAKISTAN LTD.

NEW ADVERTISERS AIRTIME MINS ~Jul 2018 | K ,-l‘mediamonitors

PAKISTAMN

7

40,073
I 19,071

I 4,548
B 4,165
B 1604
B 1508
B 1434
B 1343
B os3

B o0s8

B 598
729

fl 588

f 558

f 532

I s06

f s01

| 452

| 420

| 387

| 379

| 376

| 353

| 343

| 331
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For any queries, please
contact us on the
below mentioned

address

akbar@mediamonitors.com.pk
info@mediamonitors.com.pk

. mediamonitors

PAKISTAN

Tel: 021-34306575-7
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